AC -200P/156-54S
AC -205P/156-54S
AC -210P/156-54S
AC -215P/156-54S
AC -220P/156-54S
54P156ES100518
Polycrystalline photovoltaic module
Your advantage:

soft-grip edge on the back side of the module. Additional stability of the
frame is given by the proven construction with chambers.
Sophisticated technology
The junction box is constructed in such a manner that it does not ex-
ceed the height of the frame. The junction box is equipped as standard
with bypass diodes. The installed diodes are not sealed which allows to
replace them easily, if required.
Top quality cables and practical connecting system
The cable and the lockable connecting system are extremely robust and
offer an excellent weather resistance (TÜV, IP 68).
Considerable warranties
AXITEC offers 10 years limited manufacturer warranty on the product,
12 years limited manufacturer warranty on 90 % of the nominal power
and 25 years limited manufacturer warranty on 80 % of the nominal
power.
AC-200P/156-54S	 200 Wp	 27,12 V	 7,41 A	 7,86 A	 33,49 V	 13,52 %
AC-205P/156-54S	 205 Wp	 27,38 V	 7,50 A	 7,91 A	 34,00 V	 13,82 %
AC-210P/156-54S	 210 Wp	 27,72 V	 7,59 A	 7,96 A	 34,24 V	 14,16 %
AC-215P/156-54S	 215 Wp	 27,98 V	 7,71 A	 8,04 A	 34,51 V	 14,52 %
AC-220P/156-54S	 220 Wp	 28,24 V	 7,83 A	 8,12 A	 34,75 V	 14,88 %
Ejemplo para/Example for AC-205P/156-54S
8
9
6